
 2024 Market Swine Results 
 Bell County Youth Fair 
 Monday, February 5, 2024 

 
Class 01 - Cross 
 1 Morgan, Paige KCC FFA 
 2 Schoepf, Reno Belton FFA 
 3 Canales, Ava Belton FFA 
 4 Rose, Ayden KCC FFA 
 5 Gann, Austin Holland 4-H Club 
 6 Steglich, James Holland 4-H Club 
 7 Terry, Rebecca Temple FFA 
 8 Tindell, Lyla Holland 4-H Club 
 9 Mcmurtry, Gracen Troy FFA 
 10 Fisher, Cade Maxdale 4-H Club 

Class 02- Cross 
 1 Ward, Case Academy FFA 
 2 Villarreal, Allie Troy FFA 
 3 Gann, Austin Holland 4-H Club 
 4 Beaty, Tinsley Holland FFA 
 5 Simpkins, Case Troy FFA 
 6 Barfield, Emily Holland 4-H Club 
 7 Lochridge, Presley Salado FFA 
 8 Dillard, Tatum Rogers FFA 
 9 Patton, Sophia Salado FFA 
 10 Prcin, Garrison Holland FFA 

Class 03- Cross 
 1 Pippins, Olivia Belton FFA 
 2 Whitley, Mason Salado FFA 
 3 Browning, Grant Troy FFA 
 4 Wells, Avri Salado 4-H Club 
 5 Butler, Braxton Trimmier 4-H Club 
 6 Rakowitz, Renlee Salado 4-H Club 
 7 Rakowitz, Madeline Salado 4-H Club 
 8 Seymour, Brady Holland 4-H Club 
 9 Quinones, Noah Rogers FFA 
 10 Canales, Ava Belton FFA 

 

 

 



Class 04- Cross 
 1 C/RGC Stone, Tara Belton FFA 
 2 RC Canales, Emma Belton FFA 
 3 Jones, Avery Belton FFA 
 4 Hitt, Audrey Belton FFA 
 5 Dockray, Caleb Salado 4-H Club 
 6 Cain, Jackson Oenaville 4-H Club 
 7 Smoczyk, Laney Belton FFA 
 8 Picken, Annie Holland 4-H Club 
 9 Euting, Preston Academy FFA 
 10 Nail, Stella Salado 4-H Club 

Class 05 - Cross 
 1 Egbert, Sadie Holland FFA 
 2 Beam, Miller Bartlett FFA 
 3 Schoepf, Riata Belton FFA 
 4 Cain, Jackson Oenaville 4-H Club 
 5 Butler, Braxton Trimmier 4-H Club 
 6 Wells, Avri Salado 4-H Club 
 7 Lopez, Arehli Academy FFA 
 8 Beam, Miller Bartlett FFA 
 9 Farr, Presley Salado FFA 
 10 Butler, Hunter Trimmier 4-H Club 

Class 06 - Dark OPB 
 1 R/C Morse, Karson Academy FFA 
 2 Morse, Preston Academy FFA 
 3 Carpenter, Hudson Salado FFA 
 4 West, J.D. Belton FFA 
 5 Welch, Kaleigh Troy FFA 
 6 Picken, Annie Holland 4-H Club 
 7 Sutton, Rebekah Salado FFA 
 8 Morgan, Katie Holland 4-H Club 
 9 Buck, Reagan Troy FFA 

Class 07- Dark OPB 
 1 Tarrence-Lucky, Jayden Troy FFA 
 2 Sutton, Avery Salado FFA 
 3 Gunn, Addalyn Academy FFA 
 4 Ryce, Ryanne Salado FFA 
 5 Chesnut, Ranger Rogers 4-H Club 
 6 Barfield, Emily Holland 4-H Club 
 7 Euting, Preston Academy FFA 
 8 Hitt, Hayden Belton FFA 
 9 Gentile, Riskiee Tigertown 4-H Club 
 10 Pierce, William Holland FFA 

 



Class 08- Dark OPB 
 1 Hedgecoth, Peyton Academy FFA 
 2 Singleton, Addison Troy FFA 
 3 Daniel, Reagan Temple FFA 
 4 Prcin, Garrison Holland FFA 
 5 Patton, Sophia Salado FFA 
 6 Carter, Micah Holland FFA 
 7 Morgan, Katie Holland 4-H Club 
 8 Christian, Khloe Holland FFA 
 9 Chesnut, Ranger Rogers 4-H Club 
 10 Ratto, Lenleigh Holland FFA 

Class 09- Dark OPB 
 1 C Beam, Miller Bartlett FFA 
 2 Esqueda, Angel Temple FFA 
 3 Simpkins, Case Troy FFA 
 4 Beierman, Ryker Academy FFA 
 5 Dillard, Tatum Rogers FFA 
 6 Morgan, Katie Holland 4-H Club 
 7 Nash, Rylie Rogers FFA 
 8 Jones, Adison Harker Heights FFA 
 9 Ordaz-Gomez, Yurianne Temple FFA 
 10 Cortese, Collins Holland 4-H Club 

Class 10- Berk 
 1 Stone, Tara Belton FFA 
 2 Farr, Presley Salado FFA 
 3 Butler, Hunter Trimmier 4-H Club 
 4 Mcmurtry, Joseph Troy FFA 
 5 Warfield, Luke Bartlett FFA 
 6 Prcin, Annalee Holland FFA 
 7 Nail, Stella Salado 4-H Club 
 8 Rose, Ayden KCC FFA 
 9 Arnold, Madison Academy FFA 
 10 Lochridge, Presley Salado FFA 

Class 11 - Berk 
 1 C Beierman, Easton Academy FFA 
 2 RC Nash, Rylie Rogers FFA 
 3 Glass, Colten Holland FFA 
 4 Jones, Asher Trimmier 4-H Club 
 5 Gunn, Addalyn Academy FFA 
 6 Barrera, Layton Tigertown 4-H Club 
 7 Garcia, Aracellie Temple FFA 
 8 Dutcher, Rainie Troy FFA 
 9 White, Braxton Academy FFA 
 10 Fossum, Micah Salado FFA 

 



Class 12 - Hamp 
 1 Tanner, Kayson Belton FFA 
 2 Reese, Jaycie Maxdale 4-H Club 
 3 Lawton, Allison Academy FFA 
 4 Norwood, Rylan Belton FFA 
 5 Simpkins, Case Troy FFA  
 6 Randig, Katie Bartlett FFA 
 7 Dillard, Tatum Rogers FFA 
 8 Wade, Riley KCC FFA 
 9 Christian, Khloe Holland FFA 
 10 Alford, Aisjah Shoemaker FFA 

Class 13- Hamp 
 1 Kleypas, Graci Academy FFA 
 2 Rakowitz, Madeline Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Picken, Annie Holland 4-H Club 
 4 Falkenberg, Paige Belton FFA 
 5 Eary, Myles Academy FFA 
 6 Buck, Reagan Troy FFA 
 7 Jones, Adison Harker Heights FFA 
 8 Singleton, Addison Troy FFA 
 9 Carpenter, Hudson Salado FFA 
 10 Richter, Samuel Rogers FFA 

Class 14- Hamp 
 1 C/GC Butler, Hunter Trimmier 4-H Club 
 2 RC Rakowitz, Renlee Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Beaty, Tinsley Holland FFA 
 4 Farr, Presley Salado FFA 
 5 Morse, Preston Academy FFA 
 6 Fossum, Micah Salado FFA 
 7 Darling, Kelli Jo Salado 4-H Club 
 8 Lopez, Sarai Academy FFA 
 9 Prcin, Annalee Holland FFA 
 10 Canales, Emma Belton FFA 
 

Class 15- Light OPB 
 1 RC Dockray, Cade Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Lawton, Allison Academy FFA 
 3 Richter, Samuel Rogers FFA 
 4 Butler, Braxton Trimmier 4-H Club 
 5 Ryce, Ryanne Salado FFA 
 6 Locklin, Presley Tigertown 4-H Club 
 7 Quicksall, Tucker Salado FFA 

 

 



Class 16- Light OPB 
 1 C Hitt, Audrey Belton FFA 
 2 Hitt, Hayden Belton FFA 
 3 Dockray, Caleb Salado 4-H Club 
 4 Jones, Avery Belton FFA 
 5 Waugh, Isabella Temple FFA 
 6 Euting, Preston Academy FFA 
 7 West, Elizabeth Belton FFA 

Class 17- York 
 1 Pickett, Coltlynn Tigertown 4-H Club 
 2 Tanner, Kayson Belton FFA 
 3 Miller, Kalan Holland FFA 
 4 Barfield, Emily Holland 4-H Club 
 5 Singleton, Arriat Troy FFA 
 6 Fisher, Cade Maxdale 4-H Club 
 7 Patton, Sophia Salado FFA 
 8 Prcin, Annalee Holland FFA 
 9 Norwood, Rylan Belton FFA 
 10 Decker, Jase Holland FFA 

Class 18-York 
 1 C Dockray, Caleb Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Parks, Ethan Ellison FFA 
 3 Wilson, Brendan Salado FFA 
 4 Barrera, Brayden Tigertown 4-H Club 
 5 Marrero Burgos, Dalynes Salado FFA 
 6 Landon, Grigsby Belton FFA 
 7 Darling, Kelli Jo Salado 4-H Club 
 8 Mcmurtry, Joseph Troy FFA 
 9 Ryce, Tiernan Salado FFA 
 10 Olson, Clayton Salado FFA 

Class 19- York 
 1 RC Stone, Tara Belton FFA 
 2 Ward, Myla Academy FFA 
 3 Welch, Kaleigh Troy FFA 
 4 Morse, Preston Academy FFA 
 5 Mcmurtry, Gracen Troy FFA 
 6 Stone, Cale Belton FFA 
 7 Beaty, Tinsley Holland FFA 
 8 Reese, Brody Maxdale 4-H Club 
 9 Bassett, Bailey Rogers FFA 
 10 Virgen, Julianna Temple FFA 

 

 



Class 20- Duroc 
 1 Gunn, Addalyn Academy FFA 
 2 Waugh, Colton Rogers FFA 
 3 Jones, Avery Belton FFA 
 4 Ward, Myla Academy FFA 
 5 Waugh, Colton Rogers FFA 
 6 Rakowitz, Madeline Salado 4-H Club 
 7 Steglich, James Holland 4-H Club 
 8 Richter, Samuel Rogers FFA 
 9 Abney, Jasmine L Temple FFA 
 10 Gerber, Stephen Troy FFA 

Class 21- Duroc 
 1 RC Reese, Jaycie Maxdale 4-H Club 
 2 Beierman, Ryker Academy FFA 
 3 Lucky, Kayla Troy FFA 
 4 Landon, Grigsby Belton FFA 
 5 Bassett, Bailey Rogers FFA 
 6 Eary, Myles Academy FFA 
 7 Euting, Kensley Academy FFA 
 8 Carter, Micah Holland FFA 
 9 Richter, William Rogers FFA 
 10 Sutton, Avery Salado FFA 

Class 22-Duroc 
 1 C Rakowitz, Renlee Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Villarreal, Allie Troy FFA 
 3 Lopez, Sarai Academy FFA 
 4 Coats, Makayla Belton FFA 
 5 Barrera, Layton Tigertown 4-H Club 
 6 Whitley, Mason Salado FFA 
 7 Carter, Micah Holland FFA 
 8 Cook, Rex Rogers FFA 
 9 Pickett, Coltlynn Tigertown 4-H Club 
 10 Willis, Cayson Troy FFA 

Class 23-Duroc 
 1 White, Braxton Academy FFA 
 2 Wells, Avri Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Mcmurtry, Jaclyn North Bell 4-H Club 
 4 Reese, Brody Maxdale 4-H Club 
 5 Jones, Asher Trimmier 4-H Club 
 6 Bassett, Bailey Rogers FFA 
 7 Villarreal, Allie Troy FFA 
 8 Stone, Cale Belton FFA 
 9 Mcmurtry, Jaclyn North Bell 4-H Club 
 10 Barrera, Brayden Tigertown 4-H Club 
 
 
 



Grand Champion Market Swine 
Hunter Butler, Trimmier 4-H – Hamp 

 
Res. Grand Champion Market Swine 

Tara Stone, Belton FFA - Cross 
 
 
 

Junior Showmanship 
Champion - Addalyn Gunn, Academy FFA 

Res. Champion – Tatum Dillard, Rogers FFA 
 

Intermediate Showmanship 
Champion – Tara Stone, Belton FFA 

Res. Champion – Avri Wells, Salado 4-H 
 

Senior Showmanship 
Champion, Madeline Rakowitz, Salado 4-H 
Res. Champion – Avery Jones, Belton FFA 


